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COUNTRY

USA
CAN
GUA
NCA
ISV
CRC
DOM
MEX
PUR
CuB
ESA
CAY
JAM

BAR
CUR
BER
SKN
HON
BON
SUR
VIN
GRN
ANT

Sto Dgo,
Glibia Beach

April 4-8
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Varadero

May 2- 6
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Juan Dolio Beach

May 7-11
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Juan Dolio
(FINAL)

May 11-15
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Nation
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Nicaragua,
Managua

June 13-17
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Punta Cana

October 1-5
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Honduras

October 17-21
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al Federation Ranking - Women

Bonaire

Oct. 31. Nov.4
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El Salvador

November 7-11
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Costa Rica

December 6-8
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1980
1620
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920
900
820
710
660
620
535
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NORCECA Template

NF Rank
(Top Team)
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